
U14 Boys

Division U14B - A

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 GF PF Pla

1 Andrew Stewart 21 21 21 21 4 84 1

2 Aiden Lee 21 19 21 13 2 74 2

3 Thomas McIntosh 21 7 13 21 2 62 4

4 Callum Dewar 11 21 21 15 2 68 3
5 Niall Horgan 10 10 9 10 0 39 5

Division U14B -B

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 GF PF Pla

1 Manu Saraswat 21 21 21 21 4 84 1

2 Finlay Doney 18 21 18 12 1 69 4

3 Josh Foreman 16 9 21 21 2 67 3

4 Thomas Fragell 9 16 17 14 0 56 5
5 Lewis Mutch 21 21 21 20 3 83 2

Division U14B - 1

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 GF PF Pla

1 Andrew Stewart 21 21 21 18 3 81 2

2 Manu Saraswat 21 21 21 21 4 84 1

3 Aiden Lee 21 9 11 11 1 52 4

4 Lewis Mutch 18 15 21 21 2 75 3
5 Callum Dewar 14 18 14 11 0 57 5

Division U14B - 2

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 GF PF Pla

1 Niall Horgan 7 14 7 11 0 39 5

2 Thomas Fragell 19 15 21 21 2 76 3

3 Thomas McIntosh 7 21 18 20 1 66 4

4 Finlay Doney 21 21 21 21 4 84 1
5 Josh Forman 21 21 15 21 3 78 2



U16/19 Boys

Division U16/19B - A

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 GF PF Pla

1 Aarush Sharma 21 21 16 21 3 79 2

2 Aryan Gupta 21 21 21 20 3 83 1

3 Jack Milne 8 11 6 21 1 46 4

4 Naveen Nakkeeran 6 7 5 16 0 34 5
5 Benjamin Fragell 12 21 21 21 3 75 3

Division U16/19B - B

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 GF PF Pla

1 Cameron Doney 21 21 21 21 8 4 92 2

2 Kalyan Kante 21 21 21 21 21 5 105 1

3 Ryan Linell 11 21 11 11 21 2 75 4

4 Jamie Hall 10 4 4 11 4 0 33 6

5 Jack Hudson 21 11 21 17 21 3 91 3
6 Liam Milne 5 16 7 21 7 1 56 5

Division U16/19 - C

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 GF PF Pla

1 Andrew Joliffe 21 21 21 21 21 5 105 1

2 Varun Kumar 21 21 21 21 9 4 93 2

3 Stefan Stankiewicz 6 21 14 19 13 1 73 5

4 Shravan Aravind 21 6 15 21 21 3 84 3

5 Roan Beattie 16 10 21 12 21 2 80 4
6 Erik Ramsay 8 6 3 6 7 0 30 6

Division U16/19 - 1

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 GF PF Pla

1 Aryan Gupta 21 21 21 13 16 3 92 4

2 Kalyan Kante 21 21 21 14 21 4 98 2

3 Andrew Joliffe 19 21 21 21 21 4 103 1

4 Aarush Sharma 18 15 15 21 8 1 77 5

5 Cameron Doney 21 19 15 21 21 3 97 3
6 Varun Kumar 16 17 17 14 13 0 77 6

Division U16/19B - 2

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 GF PF Pla

1 Ryan Linnell 16 20 13 15 0 64 5

2 Shravan Aravind 12 18 19 21 1 70 4

3 Benjamin Lind 20 21 21 21 3 83 2

4 Roan Beattie 21 21 13 18 2 73 3
5 Jack Hudson 21 21 21 21 4 84 1

Division U16/19B - 3

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 GF PF Pla

1 Stefan Stankiewicz 21 21 21 3 63 1

2 Erik Ramsey 2 8 5 0 15 4

3 Naveen Nakkeeran 21 11 21 2 53 2
4 Jamie Hall 11 21 15 1 47 3



U14/16/19 Girls

Division Girls - A

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 GF PF Pla

1 Aarna Sharma 12 8 21 14 21 2 76 4

2 Lwizelle Manach 12 21 5 13 9 1 60 5

3 Katie Smith 21 5 21 21 21 4 89 2

4 Tara McKinney 2 1 1 2 1 0 7 6

5 Amy Dewar 21 21 16 21 14 3 93 3
6 Disha Nandish 21 21 21 21 21 5 105 1

Division Girls - B

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 GF PF Pla

1 Rachel Dunbar 21 21 21 21 21 5 105 1

2 Francesca Shipp 19 20 9 21 3 1 72 5

3 Maddison Bell 21 14 21 10 21 3 87 3

4 Amy Strachan 21 21 2 3 9 2 56 4

5 Amithe Quadhir 8 6 3 15 5 0 37 6
6 Amisha Sood 8 21 21 21 21 4 92 2

Division Girls - Div 1

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 GF PF Pla

1 Rachel Dunbar 21 21 21 3 63 1

2 Disha Nandish 21 21 20 2 62 2

3 Amisha Sood 10 18 21 1 49 3
4 Katie Smith 8 11 10 0 29 4

Division Girls - Div 2

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 GF PF Pla

1 Francesca Shipp 21 21 21 3 63 1

2 Lwizelle Manach 21 21 20 2 62 2

3 Amife Quadhir 15 13 21 1 49 3
4 Tara McKinney 3 5 14 0 22 4

Division Girls - Div 3

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 GF PF Pla

1 Maddison Bell 21 21 21 3 63 1

2 Amy Dewar 21 20 12 1 53 3

3 Amy Strachan 0 10 9 0 19 4
4 Aarna Sharma 14 21 21 2 56 2


